market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Indu Executive Name Mobile No. :	PIC of the freelancer						
This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by Nate of Location: punk & Nathe specific request of	s and collecting Market Xcel as p Issue: <u>81512</u> GMobile No: <u>96</u>	data. He/She per project spo <u>4</u> Valid From 7398464)	has been auth ecific Assignment n: 9/5/124 to 1 Address: This A	orized t Lette y 5 uthority	to collect Ma er. Reference 24Job Field	No: No:	o varia. con al es car l. bu car l. bu car l. con car l. con	
		Joegdan broade	neer like apayera	191. [9] [the emageneous	o calibrali	(Card	Holder's Signature
orthy by you on the date		Assi	gnment lette	radistr				
Freelancer Name San House Address Sr. M Gagangiri C Ambeggon P Dhankawad	12. 2012-	Job No: 26 Job Title: K Fieldwork Loc Pune	240411 rypton (sation: & Nag	W-1	Freelance Reference Date:	No:	rixp ·S·2	F 2023-
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the detail at the project brief We now offer you fees for ellow and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment Data Collection	ing which you had a or the assignment an	ttended on. d other associate					nditions	
Capi	E	une &	Nagpuk	()	Pharma)	6	3	200
s lendered by you to the	no freelance reprise	nul , sub argent	renaises of your pe	sofflo.	cled copy at 1	ig a plan	ovi and	grading to the
The above stated assignmumbers/quantity through the data collected in the data communicated at the also signment in part/full we elancer, and you are firmment/temporary empithout showing any reason colemnly declare the informs and conditions.	the device handed evice is sent directly bove stated briefing ithout any further reet to pursue any of oloyment in the Committee of.	over to you for the into the secured Non-Compliance ference/intimati ther vocation of ipany shall be ent	server. The device le of agreed schedu on to you. This is your choice or wo ertained in future. T	sk in con ocation s le may re not an e rk for ar 'he Com	nplete quantity a should be always esult in non-accomployment but ny other person, pany reserves its	and data is in active eptance a merely and that is right to	be synce e and Gl and may an assig at no rec termina	ed on daily basis s PS be captured live to rejection of the sument to you as quest from you for the your assignment
ate:	2.5.24.			Signed	l in the presen	co of		
in the peter and this	une lan and beneat	In a succe	nigoros en tent emi		ness Name:	Ritu	par	ng Day
ame of signee: \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	indeep k	naire			ntact number:	82	400	174126
	Marings of James			Sign	nature:	dit	upa	ma Des
gnature:	have		does from the Con- man and our disloca-	2) Wit	ness Name:	and produ	TAR LIE ((Louve F) as vil
of con sele she for soil	and in case of fart				ntact number:	1		Terre To say A
				Sign	nature:			

-													
Name of Address Mobile	of the Fre	elancer:	-Sa 12, a	ndee agang	p K	hai slong	rc, Am	bega	on	Pagha	ce, Dhank	awdi, Pur	
		70.7	., ,,,,			В	ILL						
Custom	er's Nam	e & Add	ress			ay lun	A 10 A 10	Comme	ercial		daneden nesdi.	sa".Wla*aid"	
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. Pushpa Tower, 1st Floor, Office No -4, Sr No-12/1/1, Padmavati, Pune S Road, Padmavati Chowk, Above Bikaner Sweet, Pune-411037 PAN No.: AAECM5086D							Satara Bill No: 1054 Date: Freelancer Code: MX PF 2023 - 085						
30d	insmean,	is ment	Toward	s my Ch	arges/Fe	esaga	_		_			for avoids only	
Job No: 202404115						Or	Original Assignment Number and Date			Revis Nur	Amount		
Job Title	: 12	ruk	ton	Tw.	-17)	am	CHIMA:	1s xs1 o	Ideall	ess bert	Les actions de la	Payble	
	Locations		oune	-	lago	ul	to Jols	asti no i	arty in	หลักชอ ร	letalis. I furthe	states bank o	
Fees for	Assign		85 34 OCH	10 00/10	01	a tavila	trytite	the Qua	not les	W Done	e.are paid in IVI	m of alda yac	
Data Col	lection T	ype & Se	egment			Qua	Quantity		e		Amoui	nt	
1- B	riefing cha	rges											
2- R	ecruitmen	t/Contact	/Listing										
3- M	ain interv	iew -				6	63		6		12,60	6	
4- M	ain interv	ew-			4								
	oderation, Specify)			ription/Oth	ners								
Other F	ees/Cha	rges											
	on Charge		0.		0								
	ve Name		1	parn		111			-				
Totals	ployee I	D: Date:	Signat	ure: (1	1X 12	7,	-						
A) Fees fo	r Assigne	mt		Job No.	Task	Code	Amoi	int:-					
A) rees to	ASSIGNE	THC .		Part of the	Job No. Task Code Amount:- 202404115 2,600						-		
2) Cupani	Islan Char			201900	(115)		Amou		00	<u> </u>			
B) Superv	ision Char	ges			-	d T			- Not	Dayma			
		-		11				+B) Fo					
Rupees in	Words:	we	ve	thous					rea	Ru	peus dn	19.	
- 14-			1			Sum	mar	/					
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Collection Type	Quantity Syn Submitte					Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
	2240	pharma	Bou		63		_	- 63			.—	63	
My PAN Acc Beneficiary Beneficiary	count Num Bank Acco	ber is: ount Name	DZF 8: Sar	nPK20	Khair	re		Benefic	ciary Ba	ank Nam	e: Bark of BARBOV.	Baroda	
E&OE							0	91	-	Bill R	eceived On:		
1	hai		Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:							ed On:			
(Si	gnature &	Date)			Approve	ed by w	ith date						